
Pachet consumabile motoutilaje

I.D.: 74190410

Data publicarii	13.10.22	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.034,47 RON - 1.034,47 RON

Descriere: BUJIE 2buc x 23.53= 47.06 LEI ULEI BRIGGS 4 buc x 26.89= 107.56 LEI BOBINA CU SNUR 2 buc x 53.78= 107.56 LEI AUTOCUT - 4 buc x 71.43 = 285.72 LEI BOBINA - 33.61 LEI PILE - 6 BUC * 7.56 LEI =45.36 LEI AUTOCUT 46-2 - 88.24 LEI LANT 1.6 3/8 30D - 4 BUC*63.03 = 252.12 LEI RULMENT 6204 - 2 BUC *33.62 = 67.24 LEI
